
South African Embassy at the TUR 

Fair in Gothenburg  
23 - 26 MARCH 

 

The South African Embassy in Stockholm is coordinating a South African 

Pavilion at the TUR Travel & Tourism Trade Fair in Gothenburg, 23-26 March 

2006 (link to www.turfair.com). The Embassy will be joined at the stand by 21 

co-exhibiting companies from different sectors within the South African tourism 

industry (see below for details and contacts).  

Welcome to visit us at stand A03:42 in the A-hall, ‘The World’ Section! 

Opening hours of the Fair: 

Thursday, 23 March: 09.00-18.00 (Trade only) 

Friday, 24 March: 09.00-18.00 (Trade only) 

Saturday, 25 March: 09.00-18.00 (Trade and Public) 

Sunday, 26 March: 09.00-17.00 (Trade and Public) 

TUR is held at Svenska Mässan / Swedish Exhibition Centre, Gothenburg. For 

more info, please go to the official TUR website at www.turfair.com. 

Participating companies, South African Pavilion A03:42: 

Name of company Contact person and e-mail 

An African Anthology  

www.africananthology.co.za 

Norman Mann  

norman@africananthology.co.za 

ATG - Africa Travel Group  

-  

Marion Wentzel-Reprich  

atg.marion@tiscali.co.za 

Buffalo City Municipality  

www.buffalocity.gov.za 

Darby Gounden  

darbyg@buffalocity.gov.za 

Cape Rainbow Tours...Abitur  

www.caperainbow.com 

Alvin Kushner  

alvin@caperainbow.com 

Cape Town Pass  

www.thecapetownpass.co.za 

Michael Linell  

michael@thecapetownpass.co.za 

CC Africa  

www.ccafrica.com 

Eva Stenmarck  

eva.travelmarketing@telia.com 
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Fancourt Hotel & Country Club Estate  

www.fancourt.co.za 

Nadia Abrahamse  

nadiaa@fancourt.co.za 

Into Africa  

www.intoafrica.com 

Nick Buckland  

nick@intoafrica.co.za 

Nomad Adventure Tours  

www.nomadafrica.co.za 

Vashti van Bodegom  

marketing@nomadtours.co.za 

Plettenberg Bay Tourism  

www.plettenbergbay.co.za 

Dianna Martin  

diannamartin@mweb.co.za 

Propel Africa  

www.propelafrica.com 

Pernilla Landstedt  

pernilla@propelafrica.com 

Rovos Rail  

www.rovos.co.za 

Heike Lindenberg  

heike@rovos.co.za 

Shongololo Express  

www.shongololo.com 

Celeste Kearney  

ckearney@shongo.co.za 

South African Airways  

www.flysaa.com 

Julian Blair  

jb@saa.dk 

South African Embassy  

www.southafrica.se 

Frank Steyn, Susanna Ahlqvist  

info.saemb.swe@telia.com 

South African Travel Corporation  

www.satravelco.com 

Erika Fredholm  

erika@satravelco.com 

Sun International  

www.suninternational.com 

Oliver Braun  

obraun@suninternational.de 

SW Africa  

www.swafrica.co.za 

Denise Tanguy  

denise@swafrica.co.za 

The Africa Café  

www.africacafe.co.za 

Remo Belluco  

res_africafe@iafrica.com 

The Mantis Collection  

www.mantiscollection.com 

John Auren  

john.auren@mantiscollection.com 

Three Cities Hospitality Group  

www.threecities.co.za 

Robert Schaerer  

robert_schaerer@msn.com 

Your Africa  

www.yourafrica.co.za 

Monika Schultz  

monika@yourafrica.co.za 

NB. Representatives from the Swedish tourism trade wishing to make an appointment with a co-

exhibitor, should contact the company directly through the above contact details. 

 

Swedish tour operators exhibiting on Saturday-Sunday 

Name of company Website 
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Bickley House www.bickleyhouse.com 

Hello Africa www.helloafrica.se 

Jambo Tours www.jambotours.se 

Kuoni Travel www.kuoni.se 

Sydafrikaresor www.sydafrikaresor.se 

Thabela Travel www.thabelatravel.com 

Tour Africa www.tourafrica.nu 
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